
March 2016: LifeSmarts Dates 
 

◄ February 2016 March  2016 April 2016 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
Video Challenge topics 
announced 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Safety Smart Ambassador 
Webinar (4:30 EST): click 
here to register 

8  
Safety Smart Ambassador 
Webinar (3:30 EST): click 
here to register 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Deadline to register for 
the National LifeSmarts 
Championship 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Load your video to 
YouTube, views start 
counting today 

15  
 

16  
Coaches’ call (888) 346-
3659, pass code 40175# 
(join one) 

17  
 

18  
Deadline to reserve hotel 
rooms 
Complete Video Challenge 
form 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Coaches’ call (888) 346-
3659, pass code 40175# 
(join one) 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Deadline to request Safety 
Smart Ambassador travel 
stipend (email:  
lisah@nclnet.org)  

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Student Advisory Board 
applications due (see notes) 
Student of the Year 
nominees due 
Coordinator of the Year 
nominees due 

31  
 

Notes: 
Student Advisory Board Student application 
Student Advisory Board Coach application 

More Calendars with US Holidays: Apr 2016, May 2016, PDF Calendar 

April dates:  

April 1 – Submit Safety Smart presentations for travel stipend 

April 1 – Submit Safety Smart Ambassador scholarship applications 

April 1 – Guest meal form due (for parents and other guests, team members and coaches do not need to return this) 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/February-Calendar/February-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/April-Calendar/April-2016-Calendar.html
http://lifesmarts.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/03/Video-Challenge-Memo-2016.pdf
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/1991022416776341252
file:///C:/Users/Lisa/Downloads/Safety%20Smart%20Ambassador%20Webinar:%20click%20here%20to%20register:%20https:/attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/1991022416776341252
http://lifesmarts.org/national-lifesmarts-championship-2016/nlsc-team/
http://embassysuites.hilton.com/en/es/groups/personalized/D/DENESES-NCL-20160407/index.jhtml?WT.mc_id=POG
http://lifesmarts.org/lifesmarts-video-challenge-submission-form/
http://lifesmarts.org/lifesmarts-video-challenge-submission-form/
mailto:lisah@nclnet.org
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/ZHK2DPK?sm=hm%2fddk%2bHdmRXbm7vI5WYEQ%3d%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/ZPLNKDN?sm=PT%2bXNgHWkJBAaZKA3Ecq3w%3d%3d
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/SABStudentApp
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/SABCoachApp
http://www.wincalendar.com/April-Calendar/April-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/May-Calendar/May-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/2016-Calendar-PDF
http://lifesmarts.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/02/Safety-Smart-Presentation-Report-2016.pdf
http://lifesmarts.org/wp-content/uploads/2015/03/SA-Project-Scholarship-Application-3.15-fillable.pdf
http://lifesmarts.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/03/2016-Guest-Meal-Reg.pdf

