## March 2016: LifeSmarts Dates

February 2016 March 2016 April 2016 April 2016 ►						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	<b>2</b> <u>Video Challenge</u> topics announced	3	4	5
6	<b>7</b> Safety Smart Ambassador Webinar (4:30 EST): click <u>here</u> to register		9	10	<b>11</b> Deadline to <u>register</u> for the National LifeSmarts Championship	12
13	<b>14</b> Load your video to YouTube, views start counting today	15	<b>16</b> Coaches' call (888) 346- 3659, pass code 40175# (join one)	17	<b>18</b> Deadline to <u>reserve</u> hotel rooms Complete <u>Video Challenge</u> form	19
20	21	<b>22</b> Coaches' call (888) 346- 3659, pass code 40175# (join one)	23	24	25 Deadline to request Safety Smart Ambassador travel stipend (email: lisah@nclnet.org)	26
27	28	29	<b>30</b> Student Advisory Board applications due (see notes) <u>Student of the Year</u> nominees due <u>Coordinator of the Year</u> nominees due	31	Notes: Student Advisory Board <u>Student application</u> Student Advisory Board <u>Coach application</u>	

April dates:

April 1 – Submit Safety Smart presentations for travel stipend

April 1 – Submit Safety Smart Ambassador scholarship applications

April 1 - Guest meal form due (for parents and other guests, team members and coaches do not need to return this)

More Calendars with US Holidays: Apr 2016, May 2016, PDF Calendar